
 

 

 

 

Borough Commander:    Inspector James Green, James.green@surrey.police.uk  

South Team:  Dorking and Villages including, Mickleham, Westcott & Okewood 

Sergeant 40051 Hannah Whatham, Hannah. Whatham@surrey.police.uk 

PC 40387 Steve Grout, Stephen.Grout@surrey.police.uk 

PC 42077 Zoe Helm, Zoe.Helm@surrey.police.uk 

PC 42394 Oliver Storey oliver.storey@surrey.police.uk  - Rural Affairs Officer 

PCSO 10579 Penny Newman (Dorking Town and Goodwyns), 
Penny.Newman@surrey.police.uk  

PCSO 8761 Dave Sadler (Mole Valley rural), David.Sadler@surrey.police.uk  - Also Rural 
Affairs Officer 

Youth Engagement Officers - Borough wide.  Deal with youth related issues as well as 
schools and young persons groups 

PC 40036 Briony Cole, Briony.Cole@surrey.police.uk 

PC 47052 James Bromfield, James.Bromfield1@surrey.police.uk 

Rural Engagement PC - Force wide resource 

PC 3863 Laura Rowley, Laura.Rowley@surrey.police.uk 

Casualty Reduction (Epsom & Ewell, Mole Valley) Responsible for road safety issues 

PC 3029 Ed Ferris, Ed.Ferris@surrey.police.uk 

Police Licensing Officer (Epsom & Ewell, Mole Valley) 

LEO 16229 Jenny Billin, Jenny.Billin@surrey.police.uk 

Safer Neighbourhood Team Office:  

Office manager, molevalley@surrey.police.uk 

 

Taken from a document circulated by MVSC on 2nd April 2024 for displaying on Community 
Noticeboards 
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Mole Valley Safer Neighbourhood 
Team: Westcott Specific 
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